() MUFG

Ranges

Investors

Securities

INFRAGREEN GROUP LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES
FRIDAY 20 JUNE 2025

% Issued Capital

Security Group: FPO ORDINARY & ESCROW

Totals for Security Group FPO

1to 1000

1001 to 5000
5001 to 10000
10001 to 100000
100001 and Over
Total

0
89
78

257
183
607

0

366,870
715,860
12,177,809
206,630,709
219,891,248

end of report

Confidential

MUFG Corporate Markets
A division of MUFG Pension & Market Services

PAGE NUMBER : 1
REPORT DATE : 20/06/2025
REPORT TIME 08.15.32





