



PAGE NUMBER : 1
REPORT DATE : 20/06/2025
REPORT TIME : 08.15.32

## **INFRAGREEN GROUP LIMITED**

## **INVESTOR RANGES** FRIDAY 20 JUNE 2025

Ranges Investors Securities % Issued Capital

Security Group: FPO ORDINARY & ESCROW

## **Totals for Security Group FPO**

1 to 1000	0	0	.00
1001 to 5000	89	366,870	.17
5001 to 10000	78	715,860	.33
10001 to 100000	257	12,177,809	5.54
100001 and Over	183	206,630,709	93.97
Total	607	219,891,248	100.00

end of report